
KDS 2017 Track and Field Schedule 

Junior Varsity   Varsity  
Thurs. March 2 @ Albertville  Fri. March 3 @ Albertville 

Tues. March 7 @Albertville  Fri. March 10 @ Albertville 
Tues. March 14 @ Albertville  Fri. March 17 @ Cullman 

Tues. March 28 @Albertville  Thurs. March 23 TBA 
Sat. April 1 @ Scottsboro  Sat. April 1 @ Scottsboro 

Tues. April 4 @ Albertville  Fri. April 7 @ Albertville 

Thurs.  April 13 @ Bob Jones  Tues. April 11 @ Albertville 
(Marshall County 
Championship) 

   Sat. April 22 @ Huntsville 

   Fri. & Sat. 
April 28 – 29 

James Clemons 
(Sectionals) 

   Wed. – Sun. 
May 3 – 7 

Gulf Shores 
(State) 

 


